\

il

Awnexure_—6

Arman Financial Services Limited

&
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501-504, SAKAR I, OPP. OLD HIGH GOUR-'!'. OFF. ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD-380 014. GUJARAT, INDIA

Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement
Sr |Description Name of Shareholder MNo.of shares % No.of shares %
Shareholding of
(A} |Promoter and
Promoter Group
Indian
Names of Promoter !
JAYENDRA BHAILAL PATEL 196000 3.41 196000 3.00
JAYENDRABHA! BHAILALBHAI PATEL 288522 5.02 288527 4.42
1 N . |AMIT RAINIKANT MANAKIWALA 13244 0.23 13244)  0.20
(a) | 'ndividuals/Hindu [RiTABEN JAYENDRABHAI PATEL 296674 5.16 296674]  4.54
Undivided Family [akaSH JAYENDRA PATEL 278830 4.85 278830 4,27
HIMANI AMIT MANAKIWALA 30606 .53 30606 0.47
ALOK JAYENDRA PATEL 247809 4.31 247809 3179
MAULIK AMIT MANAKIWALA 800 0.01 200 0.01
SAINI AALOK PATEL 41316 0.72 41316 0.5_3_
Central
ib) |Government/ State
Government(s)
te) Bodies Corporate MNAMRA HOLDINGS AND 165400 2.B8 Q48308 14.52
COMNSULTAMNCY SERVICES LLP
Financial
(d} P - '
Institutions/ Banks
(e] |Any Others
Sub Total{A)(1) 1559201 27.13 2342109 35.86
2 |Foreign
Individuals (Mon
Residents
Individuals,/
(a)
Foreign Individuals)
{b) |Bodies Corporate
[e) |institutions
d) |Any Others
Sub Total{A)(2) _
Total Shareholding 1559201 27.13 2342109 35.86
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= [A)(1)+(A)(2)
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(B)

Public shareholding

1

institutions

(a}

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions
J Banks

(c)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(el

Insurance
Companies

Foareign Institutional
Investors

(gl

Fareign Venture
Capital Investors

{h)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

4720

0.08

4720

0.07

{i)

Any Other

Sub-Total (B)(1)

4720

0.08

4720

0.07

Non-institutions

(a}

Bodies Corporate

203503

3.54

203503

3.12

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders holding
naminal share
capital upto Rs 1
lakh

1861072

32.37

1861072

28.50

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

1638544

2851

1638544

2509

(c)

Any Other

IEPF Authority

113681

''1.98

113681

1.74

CLEARING MEMBER

37853

0.66

37853

0.58

ESOP

27645

0.48

27645

0.42

NON RESIDENT
INDIANS (NON
REPAT)

124817

217

124817

1.91

NON RESIDENT
INDIANS

13700

0.24

CIN :L55810GJ1992PLC018623
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NOMN RESIDENT

2 . & i

INDIANS [REPAT) 16308 2.84 16308 2.50
Sub-Total (B){2) 4183903 72.79 4183903 &4.07
Total Public

(B) |Share halding (B)= 4188623 72.87 4188623 64.14

(B){1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL [A)+(B) 5747824 100.00 6530732 | 100.00
Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which DRs
have been issued

(c)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+{B)+(C) 5747824 100.00 6530732 | 100.00

Please note that the above pre and post shareholding pattern is only for Arman Financial Services Limited. There is no
Transferor or Transferee Company associated in this Scheme of Arrangement
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"For, Arman Financial Services Limited ’

[
.’ 1 i)

Director 3
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